

In the Court of District Judge, Murshidabad

Guardianship 40/2023

Present : Shri Partha Pratim Chakraborty (JO-WB01240)
District Judge, Murshidabad

Order No. 12, dated 12.02.2026

This day is fixed for framing of issues.

Both sides file their respective advocates' haziras.

The record is taken up for framing of issues.

Upon consideration of pleadings of both sides, the issues are framed in separate sheet.

Let it be kept with the Record.

To **18.03.2026** for P. Hearing.

Dictated and corrected by me.

D. J, Msd.

District Judge, Murshidabad